Ttikralova sbirka 2018, RK farnost Cesky Brod
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25
Celkem

Lokalita
Cesky Brod (centrum)
Liblice
Pfistoupim
Pfistoupim
Tismice
Cesky Brod (centrum)
StolmiF
BFistvi
Kounice
Stary Vestec
Kounice
Tismice
Vratkov
Cesky Brod (Skvéarovna)
Cesky Brod (Vanderky)
Cesky Brod (Mexiko)
Cesky Brod
vzdalené rodiny
Poricany
Poficany
Pfehvozdi
Ttikralovy koncert Cesky Brod
Lstibof - kostel
Cesky Brod - kostel
Cesky Brod - kostel

Celkem Cesky Brod

Vybrany obnos
8372
4535
1647
2811
3367
6618
2074
2126
1059
1718
5206
3050
1315
3499
2536
2992
1685
2112
2183
3143
5078

10027
6735
1862
1604

87354

39195



